
COMM NW COR OF SEC, E 546.11 FT 
210 FT, S 315 FT, W 210 FT, N 31
RD R/W.

SHEPHERD HORACE E/SHEPHERD SHIRLEY A
974 SW TOMPKINS STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03049-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.00 1.00/

06/18/2024 KS 1.35 15,525 0 0 15,525

STANDARD
3

128,968
9,044
15,525

153,537
95,262
58,275

HX HB 33,275
25,000

153,537
0

153,537

1476/1176 8/31/2022 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUCHINGSON JOE

SHEPHERD HORACE E

0760/1336 5/27/1992 WD Q I 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY J HUCHINGSON

HORACE E SHEPHERD
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30588 MAINT/ALTR 50 11/06/2012

HX Base Yr

974 SW TOMPKINS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,826 97.0200 108.66 198,413 1945 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1540

BAS 1,540 100 1,540 108,768

UEP 140 60 84 5,933

UEP 180 60 108 7,628

UOP 50 20 10 707

UST 60 45 27 1,907

UST 126 45 57 4,026

2,096 1,826 128,968

BAS= W50 UEP= W10 S18 E10 N18$ S18 UEP= W10 S14 E10 N14$ S14
E38 UST=  E12 N5 W12 S5$ N5 E12 UOP= S5 E5 N10 W5 S5$ N27$
PTR= N30 UST= N6 W21 S6 E21$ S30$.
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5

5
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5
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 27 25 675.00 UT 0.70 0.70 100 0 0 3 100 473

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,050

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,470

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,376

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 7 20 140.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2007 2007 3 50 175

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9,044

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 15,525


